FlexWall® Plus
FW40/5
Volumetric and gravimetric
Kubota Brabender Technologie GmbH
Kulturstraße 49, 47055 Duisburg,
Tel.: +49(0)203 9984-0, email@kubota-bt.com
Changes reserved
Status: 2025-12

70 dm³ (2.47 cuft) Hopper FW40/5-70 DDW-M5-FW40/5-70 DDW-M5-FW40/5-70 CM
Available Screw Sizes and Feed Rates
Screw type Designation Ø / p
[mm]
Tube
designation
Tube dia.
[mm]
Max. speed
[min-1]
Max. feed rate *
[dm3/h]
Max. feed
rate *
[cuft/h]
Spiral screw (S)
(TA= with trough
activation)
S 20/15 (TA) 210 25.0x2.0 198 / 100Hz 41 1.4
S 20/19 (TA) 210 25.0x2.0 198 / 100Hz 56 2
S 20/24 (TA) 210 25.0x2.0 198 / 100Hz 74 2.6
S 24/27 (TA) 260 30.0x2.0 198 / 100Hz 126 4.4
S 24/35 (TA) 260 30.0x2.0 198 / 100Hz 167 5.9
S 30/22 (TA) 320 38.0x3.0 198 / 100Hz 134 4.7
S 30/35 (TA) 320 38.0x3.0 198 / 100Hz 225 8.0
S 33/35 350 38.0x1.5 198 / 100Hz 317 11.2
S 43/27 443 48.3x2.0 198 / 100Hz 380 13.4
S 43/42 443 48.3x2.0 198 / 100Hz 635 22.4
Spiral screw (S)
for granules
S 20/15 320 38.0x3.0 198 / 100Hz 74 2.6
S 20/19 320 38.0x3.0 198 / 100Hz 99 3.5
S 20/24 320 38.0x3.0 198 / 100Hz 131 4.6
S 24/27 350 38.0x1.5 198 / 100Hz 195 6.9
S 24/35 350 38.0x1.5 198 / 100Hz 259 9.1
S 30/22 443 48.3x2.0 198 / 100Hz 232 8.2
S 30/35 443 48.3x2.0 198 / 100Hz 386 13.6
S 33/35 443 48.3x2.0 198 / 100Hz 442 15.6
S 33/50 443 48,3x2,0 198 / 100Hz 648 22.9
Blade screw (B) B 28/28 320 38.0x3.0 198 / 100Hz 136 4.8
B 32/38 350 38.0x1.5 198 / 100Hz 267 9.4
B 40/32 443 48.3x2.0 198 / 100Hz 311 11
B 40/46 443 48.3x2.0 198 / 100Hz 465 16.4
Fiber screw (F) F 3322/35-K23 350 38.0x1.5 198 / 100Hz 104 3.7
F 3322/35-K12 350 38.0x1.5 198 / 100Hz 175 6.2
F 4032/46-K15 443 48.3x2.0 198 / 100Hz 384 13.6
* Theoretical values at 100% screw filling level and motor speed. Depending on the flow characteristics the screw
filling level may decrease to 50%.